EL&CC NAME
Dunbar Nursery

East Linton Nursery
Innerwick Nursery
West Barns Nursery
Haddington Infants

St Marys RC Nursery
Yester

Campie Nursery

Pinkie Nursery

Loretto Nursery

Burgh Nursery

Burgh 1140hrs
Stoneyhill Nursery
Wallyford Nursery
Whitecraig Nursery
Aberlady Nursery
Athelstaneford Nursery
Gullane Nursery

North Berwick Nursery
Cockenzie Nursery
Longniddry Nursery
Prestonpans Infants
Prestonpans ELC Centre
St Gabriel's Nursery
Elphinstone Nursery
Humbie

Macmerry Nursery
Ormiston Nursery
Pencaitland Nursery
Saltoun Nursery
Sanderson's Wynd Nurse
Sanderson's 1140

Ql.
CAPACITY
(TOTAL
NUMBER OF
PLACES
AVAILABLE
AT CENTRE
IN 20-18-
2019)
240
40
20
20
80
80
40
80
100
40
40
16
60
60
40
40
20
60
140
120
60
120
24
100
20
16
40
40
30
14
80
16

Q2. SPACES PROJECTED

OF TERM IN FILLED BY
AUG 2018

Q3.
NUMBER OF
SPACES
1/6/19
67 232
15 33
11 12
9 17
0 80
24 80
17 29
20 80
28 86
12 39
12 40
0 16
27 41
0 60
12 35
19 29
7 15
14 46
31 140
58 91
24 a7
40 120
19 24
56 64
9 6
11 6
18 29
17 30
14 27
8 8
24 74
1 16

Q4. ARE
PARENTS
ABLETO
SELF-FUND
IN THE CASE
OF A
REJECTED
DISCRETION
ARY
DEFERRAL
FUNDING
REQUEST

N/A - do not offer self funded places in local authority nursery classes



St Martin's RC Nursery 40 22 31
Windygoul Nursery 140 39 139



