EL&CC NAME 2019 AUG 2018 1/6/19 REQUEST Dunbar Nursery 240 67 232 East Linton Nursery 40 15 33 Innerwick Nursery 20 11 12 West Barns Nursery 20 9 17 Haddington Infants 80 0 80 St Marys RC Nursery 80 24 80 Yester 40 17 29 80 Campie Nursery 80 24 80 86 24 Pinkie Nursery 100 28 86 24 86 24 86 24 86 24 20 80 28 28 20 86 24 20 80 28 86 24 20 20 80 28 86 24 20 20 80 29 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 <th></th> <th>Q1. CAPACITY (TOTAL NUMBER OF PLACES AVAILABLE AT CENTRE IN 20-18-</th> <th>Q2. SPACES UNFILLED AT START OF TERM IN</th> <th>NUMBER OF SPACES FILLED BY</th> <th>DEFERRAL FUNDING</th>		Q1. CAPACITY (TOTAL NUMBER OF PLACES AVAILABLE AT CENTRE IN 20-18-	Q2. SPACES UNFILLED AT START OF TERM IN	NUMBER OF SPACES FILLED BY	DEFERRAL FUNDING
East Linton Nursery 40 15 33 Innerwick Nursery 20 11 12 West Barns Nursery 20 9 17 Haddington Infants 80 0 80 St Marys RC Nursery 80 24 80 Yester 40 17 29 88 Campie Nursery 80 20 80 80 Pinkie Nursery 100 28 86 Loretto Nursery 40 12 39 80 Burgh Nursery 40 12 40 Burgh 1140hrs 16 0 16 Stoneyhill Nursery 60 27 41 Wallyford Nursery 40 12 35 Stoneyhill Nursery 40 12 35 Aberlady Nursery 40 12 35 Stoneyhill Nursery 40 12 35 Burgh Nursery 40 12 35 Stoneyhill Nursery 60 0 0 60 Whitecraig Nursery 40 19 29 Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 Sullane Nursery 140 31 140 Rorth Berwick Nursery 140 31 140 Rorth Berwick Nursery 120 58 91 Prestonpans Infants 120 40 120 Prestonpans Infants 120 40 120 Prestonpans ELC Centre 24 19 24 St Gabriel's Nursery 100 56 64 Elphinstone Nursery 40 18 29 Preston Nursery 40 18 29 Prenaitland Nursery 40 17 30 Pencaitland Nursery 40 Pencaitland Nurse		-			KEQUES1
Innerwick Nursery	·				
West Barns Nursery 20 9 17 Haddington Infants 80 0 80 St Marys RC Nursery 80 24 80 Yester 40 17 29 50 Campie Nursery 80 20 80 28 Pinkie Nursery 100 28 86 20 Pinkie Nursery 40 12 39 20 Burgh Nursery 40 12 39 20 Burgh Nursery 40 12 40 40 Burgh 1140hrs 16 0 16 21 Burgh 1140hrs 16 0 16 27 Wallyford Nursery 60 27 41 44 Wallyford Nursery 40 19 29 10 Aberlady Nursery 40 19 29 10 Athelstaneford Nursery 10 14 46 20 North Berwick Nursery 10 58 91 90 <td>· ·</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	· ·				
Haddington Infants	•				
St Marys RC Nursery 80 24 80 Yester 40 17 29 55 7	•				
Yester 40 17 29 \$8 Campie Nursery 80 20 80 \$8 Pinkie Nursery 100 28 86 \$8 Loretto Nursery 40 12 39 \$8 Burgh Nursery 40 12 40 40 Burgh 1140hrs 16 0 16 \$1 Stoneyhill Nursery 60 27 41 44 Wallyford Nursery 60 0 60 7 Whitecraig Nursery 40 12 35 7 Aberlady Nursery 40 19 29 0 Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 \$8 Gullane Nursery 60 14 46 \$2 North Berwick Nursery 120 58 91 \$2 Longniddry Nursery 60 24 47 \$3 Prestonpans Infants 120 40 120 \$3 Prestonpans ELC Centre	_				
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	•				Ś
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90					sse
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90					<u>cl</u> a
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	·				ery
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	·				urs
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	•				⊑ <u>≻</u>
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	<u>-</u>				orit
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	·				uth
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90					al al
Athelstaneford Nursery 20 7 15 89 91 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	•				loce
Gullane Nursery 60 14 46 80 North Berwick Nursery 140 31 140 90 Cockenzie Nursery 120 58 91 90 Longniddry Nursery 60 24 47 47 Prestonpans Infants 120 40 120 40 Prestonpans ELC Centre 24 19 24 40 St Gabriel's Nursery 100 56 64 60 Elphinstone Nursery 20 9 6 60 Humbie 16 11 6 60 Macmerry Nursery 40 18 29 4 Ormiston Nursery 40 17 30 2 Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74					ces
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				pla
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				eq
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				pur
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				If fu
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				' se
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	·				ffeı
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	·				ot o
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74					o nc
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74					ър -
Pencaitland Nursery 30 14 27 Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				ĕ
Saltoun Nursery 14 8 8 Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				Z
Sanderson's Wynd Nurse 80 24 74	•				
·	•				
Sanderson's 1140 16 1 16	Sanderson's 1140	16		16	

St Martin's RC Nursery	40	22	31	
Windygoul Nursery	140	39	139	